

ERRATA, VOLUME 61

E. J. Akutowicz, *A qualitative characterization of Blaschke products in a half-plane*. Abstract 61-6-685.

Line 4 of the abstract: For "Consider . . . and prove" read "The author considers . . . and proves."

Line 6 of the abstract: For "bounded" read "bounded in modulus by unit."

Line 7 of the abstract: Delete " $M \cdot$."

ERRATA, VOLUME 62

W. S. Loud, *Nonlinear systems with limiting and large-amplitude forcing*. Abstract 62-1-102.

Line 2 of the abstract: For " $\phi(u) = 1$ if $u \leq -1$, u if $|u| \leq 1$, and -1 if $u \geq 1$," read " $\phi(u) = u$ if $|u| \leq 1$ and $\phi(u) = \text{sgn } u$ if $|u| \geq 1$."

Line 8 of the abstract. For " $2r\dot{y}$ " read " $2b\dot{y}$." Delete the minus sign before the k at the end of the line.